
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANIRBAN JANAVU25PSPSMA000052 GEN  95.80 87.60  93.75 1

RITAJA MAITYVU25PSPSMA003416 GEN  94.20 84.00  91.65 2

NAMISHA AFROZEVU25PSPSMA000502 GEN  86.50 87.60  86.78 3

BISWAJIT PARIAVU25PSPSMA007987 OBC-A  81.90 94.20  84.98 4

KABERI MAITYVU25PSPSMA007780 GEN  84.50 81.40  83.73 5

SANCHITA DOLAIVU25PSPSMA000839 SC  84.20 80.00  83.15 6

UJJAL SARKARVU25PSPSMA010671 GEN  82.10 85.20  82.88 7

TANUSRI MAITYVU25PSPSMA002851 GEN  81.50 87.00  82.88 8

DOLAN KUMAR MAHATAVU25PSPSMA001236 OBC-B  79.70 89.40  82.13 9

CHAITALI GHORAIVU25PSPSMA001958 GEN  80.40 87.00  82.05 10

NIBADITA SINGHVU25PSPSMA008315 ST  81.93 79.60  81.35 11

NAJMA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA012306 GEN  79.00 86.60  80.90 12

MILAN KUMAR JANAVU25PSPSMA004646 GEN  78.30 88.40  80.83 13

BANASHREE CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPSMA001260 GEN  76.59 93.40  80.79 14

RUPALI PATARVU25PSPSMA005599 GEN  78.07 87.20  80.35 15

MOUMITA PAULVU25PSPSMA000234 OBC-A  77.20 88.40  80.00 16

SAJANI MURMUVU25PSPSMA011787 ST  79.99 80.00  79.99 17

SALIL KHIRALIVU25PSPSMA012480 SC  76.80 89.40  79.95 18

SHRABANTIKA TARAFDARVU25PSPSMA000584 SC  81.40 75.40  79.90 19

NAYIMA SULTANAVU25PSPSMA000240 OBC-A  78.70 82.80  79.73 20

SARIFA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA000675 OBC-B  79.90 79.00  79.68 21

RISHITA DUTTAVU25PSPSMA000213 GEN  79.20 80.00  79.40 22

Page 1 of 32



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JHARNA MANDIVU25PSPSMA002784 GEN  76.90 86.60  79.33 23

ANANYA MAJIVU25PSPSMA009226 GEN  77.50 84.00  79.13 24

SWETA SINGHAVU25PSPSMA012692 GEN  77.30 82.40  78.58 25

SNEHA MALAKARVU25PSPSMA011957 OBC-B  78.60 77.60  78.35 26

PRIYA GHOSHVU25PSPSMA009655 GEN  74.70 87.00  77.78 27

ANUPAMA MANNAVU25PSPSMA003751 GEN  73.50 90.40  77.73 28

PRATIMA BISAIVU25PSPSMA008337 OBC-A  74.10 88.20  77.63 29

NASIRUDDIN BHANGIVU25PSPSMA000255 OBC-B  78.00 76.40  77.60 30

BANASRI PALVU25PSPSMA003214 OBC-A  73.20 89.20  77.20 31

SANGITA DASVU25PSPSMA002261 GEN  71.50 94.00  77.13 32

SAYANI CHATTERJEEVU25PSPSMA003618 GEN  71.30 94.40  77.08 33

PRIYANKA MAITYVU25PSPSMA005265 GEN  75.90 80.00  76.93 34

PAPI JANAVU25PSPSMA008430 GEN  73.50 86.40  76.73 35

LABANYA REKHA BERAVU25PSPSMA004306 GEN  73.50 85.80  76.58 36

DEBJANI BISWASVU25PSPSMA000369 GEN  81.00 63.00  76.50 37

KARABI MAITYVU25PSPSMA000325 OBC-B  74.60 81.20  76.25 38

SUMAIYA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA005939 OBC-B  72.00 88.00  76.00 39

SHILPA BERAVU25PSPSMA001101 GEN  73.50 82.80  75.83 40

SANCHAYITA  DUTTAVU25PSPSMA007826 GEN  73.50 82.00  75.63 41

SUMA MANNAVU25PSPSMA000979 GEN  69.90 92.80  75.63 42

SUSMITA ROYVU25PSPSMA007757 SC  74.00 79.60  75.40 43

NAYAN SHAWVU25PSPSMA009203 GEN  71.40 87.40  75.40 44
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MOU PALVU25PSPSMA002619 OBC-A  71.30 87.00  75.23 45

SUBHAJIT KOLEYVU25PSPSMA001486 GEN  71.00 86.80  74.95 46

BARSA DOLAIVU25PSPSMA004696 SC  72.50 81.60  74.78 47

LIPI PRADHANVU25PSPSMA007764 GEN  71.50 84.60  74.78 48

ALPANA MAITYVU25PSPSMA002040 GEN  70.10 88.80  74.78 49

MADHUMITA PRADHANVU25PSPSMA003565 GEN  68.70 92.80  74.73 50

PRIYANKA DEYVU25PSPSMA004406 GEN  71.05 84.40  74.39 51

KHUKUMONI PALVU25PSPSMA005441 OBC-A  73.80 74.60  74.00 52

PRITI MANDALVU25PSPSMA004071 GEN  74.90 71.20  73.98 53

ACHINTYA KHARAVU25PSPSMA011899 GEN  68.20 91.20  73.95 54

RITWIK RUIDASVU25PSPSMA001159 SC  72.10 78.60  73.73 55

RANJANA SWARNAKARVU25PSPSMA004595 GEN  68.50 89.40  73.73 56

DIPIKA SAMANTAVU25PSPSMA000953 GEN  67.70 91.60  73.68 57

KOYEL JANAVU25PSPSMA000971 GEN  74.50 71.00  73.63 58

SRIJA JANAVU25PSPSMA010009 GEN  67.90 90.40  73.53 59

SWEETY AGARWALVU25PSPSMA010948 GEN  70.80 81.60  73.50 60

PALLABI THAPAVU25PSPSMA010246 GEN  70.20 82.80  73.35 61

KHUKUMONI PALVU25PSPSMA003731 GEN  69.20 84.80  73.10 62

SUPARNA BARIKVU25PSPSMA002082 OBC-A  67.90 88.00  72.93 63

JHILIK BERAVU25PSPSMA006487 OBC-A  67.00 90.60  72.90 64

SANJANA BARIKVU25PSPSMA000831 OBC-A  70.00 80.80  72.70 65

AVIJIT SAMANTAVU25PSPSMA000912 GEN  66.90 90.00  72.68 66
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AKASH DASVU25PSPSMA000528 GEN  67.30 88.60  72.63 67

SHREYA DASVU25PSPSMA001480 GEN  75.60 63.60  72.60 68

MALAY PATRAVU25PSPSMA000928 SC  70.30 78.60  72.38 69

CHUMKI DUTTAVU25PSPSMA003877 OBC-B  68.60 83.20  72.25 70

ARPITA KARVU25PSPSMA005521 OBC-B  67.05 87.20  72.09 71

NISHAD PARVEENVU25PSPSMA000581 GEN  74.90 63.40  72.03 72

TANUSHREE MURMUVU25PSPSMA000644 ST  67.30 85.60  71.88 73

LABONI GHOSHVU25PSPSMA001067 GEN  69.90 77.00  71.68 74

MOUSUMI BHANJAVU25PSPSMA000968 GEN  66.20 87.60  71.55 75

DEBLEENA PRAMANIKVU25PSPSMA003111 GEN  68.70 79.60  71.43 76

MADHUMITA MANNAVU25PSPSMA000873 GEN  69.20 77.40  71.25 77

BHARATI RANAVU25PSPSMA002521 GEN  66.90 84.20  71.23 78

MIRZA SAHIL HOSSAINVU25PSPSMA000071 GEN  70.50 73.20  71.18 79

JHUMPA PAHANVU25PSPSMA003114 GEN  67.60 81.20  71.00 80

SUKHENDU GHOSHVU25PSPSMA010924 GEN  66.10 85.60  70.98 81

BISWAJIT MALVU25PSPSMA003226 SC  70.10 73.20  70.88 82

NOUSIN PARVEENVU25PSPSMA000580 GEN  74.60 59.00  70.70 83

AMRITA DASVU25PSPSMA001090 GEN  65.40 86.40  70.65 84

SILA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA005805 OBC-B  65.00 87.00  70.50 85

MAHASWETA PAHARIVU25PSPSMA007527 GEN  64.40 88.80  70.50 86

AMIRON KHATUNVU25PSPSMA001195 OBC-A  65.20 85.40  70.25 87

MOUSUMI JANAVU25PSPSMA009218 GEN  68.00 76.00  70.00 88
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ARPITA PANDABVU25PSPSMA009692 SC  64.60 86.20  70.00 89

MOUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSPSMA000395 OBC-B  68.30 74.80  69.93 90

BAHAMONI MURMUVU25PSPSMA000573 ST  66.20 80.60  69.80 91

KABITA MUDIVU25PSPSMA009011 ST  65.20 83.40  69.75 92

SANGITA GHOSHVU25PSPSMA005933 GEN  71.80 62.20  69.40 93

NISHAD PARVEENVU25PSPSMA010260 OBC-A  68.30 72.60  69.38 94

PRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSPSMA001234 OBC-B  64.40 84.00  69.30 95

MOUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSPSMA010998 GEN  69.73 67.40  69.15 96

MANISHA RAULVU25PSPSMA006967 SC  66.10 78.20  69.13 97

SOHANA PARVINVU25PSPSMA000150 GEN  66.80 75.80  69.05 98

AYANTIKA BHOWMIKVU25PSPSMA001482 GEN  62.00 90.00  69.00 99

SUBHAS KARVU25PSPSMA008106 GEN  61.40 91.20  68.85 100

SANTU MASANTAVU25PSPSMA007456 GEN  69.40 67.00  68.80 101

SMRITIREKHA MURMUVU25PSPSMA001487 ST  64.22 82.00  68.67 102

ARPITA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA006284 OBC-B  66.20 76.00  68.65 103

GOPAL SINGVU25PSPSMA009717 SC  63.10 85.20  68.63 104

SOURAJIT DOLAIVU25PSPSMA001723 SC  71.00 60.60  68.40 105

PUJA CHANDAVU25PSPSMA010132 GEN  70.00 63.60  68.40 106

FARINA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA012625 GEN  64.80 79.20  68.40 107

PALLAB SINGHVU25PSPSMA006841 ST  63.36 83.00  68.27 108

SULEKHA MONDALVU25PSPSMA007962 SC  62.70 84.40  68.13 109

TUKTUKI HEMBRAM MURMUVU25PSPSMA007409 ST  65.90 74.40  68.03 110
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SAGUFTA NASRINVU25PSPSMA000261 GEN  65.40 75.20  67.85 111

SOYEL KHANVU25PSPSMA007383 GEN  65.10 76.00  67.83 112

JOYITA BERAVU25PSPSMA005837 OBC-A  62.80 82.40  67.70 113

RAJA JANAVU25PSPSMA009948 GEN  69.30 62.60  67.63 114

SUBHADIP PALVU25PSPSMA001544 GEN  67.20 68.80  67.60 115

SOMA DASVU25PSPSMA011858 OBC-A  60.00 90.40  67.60 116

R DILLESWARIVU25PSPSMA009089 GEN  65.80 72.80  67.55 117

RUMI SAHOOVU25PSPSMA004651 OBC-B  59.90 90.40  67.53 118

SHIPLA DUTTAVU25PSPSMA003281 GEN  68.60 64.00  67.45 119

SHRUTI TRIPATHYVU25PSPSMA000338 GEN  59.74 90.40  67.41 120

KRISHNA MATHVU25PSPSMA006526 OBC-A  60.04 89.20  67.33 121

SEULI MURMUVU25PSPSMA001262 ST  63.00 79.40  67.10 122

PRITILEKHA MAITYVU25PSPSMA003073 GEN  62.30 80.80  66.93 123

PRIYASONA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA001218 GEN  61.00 83.40  66.60 124

SUMAN SHITVU25PSPSMA006870 SC  61.10 82.40  66.43 125

NAMITA DASVU25PSPSMA011854 GEN  63.70 74.40  66.38 126

SUBHAM MONDALVU25PSPSMA009333 GEN  59.90 85.80  66.38 127

CHANDAN MURMUVU25PSPSMA005691 ST  68.70 58.80  66.23 128

SOURAV MASANTAVU25PSPSMA010195 GEN  65.10 69.00  66.08 129

SUPARNA MAHALIVU25PSPSMA008606 ST  61.10 81.00  66.08 130

SUMAN DASVU25PSPSMA000724 GEN  61.70 78.80  65.98 131

MADHUMITA MANDALVU25PSPSMA004623 SC  62.70 75.20  65.83 132
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BRISHTI DHALVU25PSPSMA007473 SC  61.10 80.00  65.83 133

CHANDAN DEBNATHVU25PSPSMA003486 GEN  60.60 81.40  65.80 134

SANIA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA008234 GEN  68.20 58.40  65.75 135

PRANATI MANDALVU25PSPSMA007918 SC  65.60 66.20  65.75 136

ZINNAT PARVINVU25PSPSMA008397 OBC-B  60.40 81.00  65.55 137

SUJATA KHAMRAIVU25PSPSMA003692 SC  61.10 78.60  65.48 138

SK MUSTAFIJURVU25PSPSMA012078 GEN  58.50 85.80  65.33 139

BUBUN JANAVU25PSPSMA008556 GEN  59.19 83.20  65.19 140

SUMITA NAYEKVU25PSPSMA002985 SC  59.40 82.40  65.15 141

SHEKHAR MAHATAVU25PSPSMA007468 OBC-B  59.70 81.00  65.03 142

SUPRIYA SARDARVU25PSPSMA000377 ST  60.90 77.20  64.98 143

SWAGATA PALVU25PSPSMA012861 GEN  59.70 80.80  64.98 144

BIJAY MISHRAVU25PSPSMA008797 GEN  60.40 78.20  64.85 145

APARNA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA005368 OBC-B  58.30 84.40  64.83 146

UMA SINGHAVU25PSPSMA009024 OBC-B  57.30 87.40  64.83 147

SATYAM MAITYVU25PSPSMA008365 GEN  62.10 72.60  64.73 148

MAMONI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA009170 OBC-B  59.70 79.60  64.68 149

DALI KARVU25PSPSMA005426 GEN  58.03 84.00  64.52 150

SAGAR PARYAVU25PSPSMA002345 GEN  60.60 76.00  64.45 151

ANKONA JANAVU25PSPSMA001041 GEN  58.60 82.00  64.45 152

SUMITA SHITVU25PSPSMA000865 SC  61.30 73.60  64.38 153

ARCHANA DASVU25PSPSMA012096 GEN  61.40 72.60  64.20 154
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MARJINA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA003012 OBC-B  59.20 78.20  63.95 155

PURNIMA PRATIHARVU25PSPSMA000712 GEN  59.60 75.80  63.65 156

MANIK TUDUVU25PSPSMA008100 ST  58.60 78.40  63.55 157

SAGEN MANDIVU25PSPSMA005545 ST  60.30 73.00  63.48 158

SAGARIKA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA004347 OBC-B  57.20 82.00  63.40 159

NAVENDU MAHATAVU25PSPSMA004563 OBC-B  57.06 82.40  63.40 160

DONA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA006752 OBC-B  55.20 88.00  63.40 161

MAMITA PATRAVU25PSPSMA007842 GEN  57.70 80.40  63.38 162

MOUSUMI JANAVU25PSPSMA001929 GEN  64.60 59.60  63.35 163

DEBPRIYA DANDAPATVU25PSPSMA012568 GEN  61.80 68.00  63.35 164

INDRAJIT GHOSHVU25PSPSMA001381 GEN  59.90 73.60  63.33 165

SUKHENDU MANNAVU25PSPSMA002294 OBC-A  57.30 81.40  63.33 166

PURNIMA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA009139 OBC-B  57.00 82.20  63.30 167

SIPRA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA004495 OBC-B  56.30 83.60  63.13 168

PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPSMA007452 GEN  60.40 71.20  63.10 169

MOUMITA SAMANTAVU25PSPSMA005756 GEN  64.89 57.33  63.00 170

SUSMITA MANDIVU25PSPSMA003208 ST  62.20 64.60  62.80 171

PAYEL SINGHAVU25PSPSMA009402 SC  57.50 78.40  62.73 172

LATISHA GEDAMVU25PSPSMA006175 SC  62.80 62.40  62.70 173

ZAKIA PARVINVU25PSPSMA004510 GEN  53.50 90.20  62.68 174

PRADIP MURMUVU25PSPSMA011609 ST  64.00 58.60  62.65 175

SUNITA SAHOOVU25PSPSMA004135 GEN  59.40 72.40  62.65 176
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SRIJANA CHHETRIVU25PSPSMA010330 GEN  63.50 60.00  62.63 177

PRATIMA PATARVU25PSPSMA003315 SC  58.20 75.80  62.60 178

DIPSIKHA DASVU25PSPSMA000850 GEN  56.80 80.00  62.60 179

SANJANA ORAONVU25PSPSMA007537 ST  64.10 57.60  62.48 180

PAYEL SINGHAVU25PSPSMA012729 GEN  61.70 64.60  62.43 181

ANJALI BHUNIAVU25PSPSMA005951 GEN  58.60 73.60  62.35 182

DEVI SARKARVU25PSPSMA012536 GEN  61.30 64.80  62.18 183

SANTU PATRAVU25PSPSMA000874 GEN  55.80 81.20  62.15 184

PUSPA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA009261 OBC-B  55.60 81.40  62.05 185

CHANDNI BISWAKARMAVU25PSPSMA002134 SC  59.30 70.20  62.03 186

BHARATI HANSDAVU25PSPSMA008844 ST  60.61 66.20  62.01 187

SUSMITA GHOSHVU25PSPSMA000504 GEN  60.30 66.60  61.88 188

BIDHAN SARENVU25PSPSMA001247 ST  54.65 83.40  61.84 189

SOMA MAITYVU25PSPSMA009756 GEN  58.30 72.20  61.78 190

SATHI MAITYVU25PSPSMA008294 GEN  61.60 61.60  61.60 191

SK ARIFVU25PSPSMA010241 GEN  56.10 78.00  61.58 192

MIR ATAWUR RAHAMANVU25PSPSMA006913 OBC-A  61.70 61.00  61.53 193

MALAY RANJAN PAHARIVU25PSPSMA003495 GEN  53.70 84.80  61.48 194

PRATIMA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA011187 OBC-B  56.60 75.80  61.40 195

RUPSA KARMAKARVU25PSPSMA001202 GEN  58.00 71.40  61.35 196

RAJESH KALSAVU25PSPSMA011796 SC  59.30 67.40  61.33 197

PANCHAMI SORENVU25PSPSMA007803 ST  55.20 79.60  61.30 198
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SADIYA NAAZVU25PSPSMA009975 GEN  64.40 51.20  61.10 199

TINU DASVU25PSPSMA011401 GEN  55.04 78.80  60.98 200

RIMA HAZRAVU25PSPSMA012044 GEN  53.80 81.80  60.80 201

DHARITRI DAS ADHIKARIVU25PSPSMA003559 SC  58.50 67.20  60.68 202

SAGUNSRIJAN HANSDAVU25PSPSMA009972 ST  56.30 73.80  60.68 203

PUJA DANDAPATVU25PSPSMA012161 GEN  52.50 85.20  60.68 204

SABANA PARVINVU25PSPSMA000459 OBC-B  58.70 66.20  60.58 205

ANWESHA PALVU25PSPSMA007221 OBC-A  53.90 78.80  60.13 206

BARNALI JANAVU25PSPSMA001468 OBC-B  56.50 70.80  60.08 207

SHIBANI SAMANTAVU25PSPSMA012214 GEN  53.20 80.60  60.05 208

PUJA DASVU25PSPSMA011259 GEN  54.09 77.80  60.02 209

SOUMEN PATRAVU25PSPSMA005076 GEN  56.20 71.00  59.90 210

MANOJIT DUARIVU25PSPSMA007927 GEN  56.30 70.40  59.83 211

JAYASHREE DASVU25PSPSMA009006 GEN  57.50 66.40  59.73 212

KHOKAN BEJVU25PSPSMA011045 GEN  57.60 65.20  59.50 213

KAMALA HANSDAVU25PSPSMA009644 ST  63.00 48.80  59.45 214

CHHITAMONI MANDIVU25PSPSMA001583 ST  62.50 50.00  59.38 215

DEEPANWITA PATRAVU25PSPSMA006543 GEN  56.80 66.00  59.10 216

BELMANI SARENVU25PSPSMA002992 ST  60.37 55.00  59.03 217

DIPIKA SHITVU25PSPSMA005473 SC  51.04 82.80  58.98 218

SNEHA SARKARVU25PSPSMA000811 SC  53.40 75.40  58.90 219

MONIKA BASKEYVU25PSPSMA009586 ST  58.20 59.00  58.40 220
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KOYEL MAJIVU25PSPSMA000787 GEN  50.10 82.40  58.18 221

BISWAJIT GARAIVU25PSPSMA004493 OBC-B  50.30 81.00  57.98 222

SK ALMAS ALIVU25PSPSMA007059 OBC-B  52.10 75.00  57.83 223

SHREYA SAUVU25PSPSMA003349 OBC-B  49.90 81.40  57.78 224

AMRITA SINGHAVU25PSPSMA002661 GEN  53.20 69.40  57.25 225

SUMIT MANDOLVU25PSPSMA001494 SC  53.70 66.60  56.93 226

ROHIT KUMAR SARVU25PSPSMA010704 GEN  48.60 81.40  56.80 227

SUDIP DOLUIVU25PSPSMA008000 SC  52.10 70.40  56.68 228

SUSANTA MISHRAVU25PSPSMA003277 GEN  51.40 71.80  56.50 229

SHANTI RANI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA012054 OBC-B  48.50 80.20  56.43 230

TIRTHENDU MONDALVU25PSPSMA009395 GEN  49.90 75.80  56.38 231

CHANCHAL MALVU25PSPSMA000432 SC  58.90 48.20  56.23 232

SK IRFAN ALIVU25PSPSMA011829 GEN  49.30 76.20  56.03 233

SHREYA PALVU25PSPSMA004704 OBC-A  49.00 76.60  55.90 234

PRANITENDU SARKARVU25PSPSMA011267 GEN  53.80 62.00  55.85 235

TAPASI JANAVU25PSPSMA011485 GEN  56.20 53.67  55.57 236

NEHA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA009370 OBC-A  48.20 77.60  55.55 237

SIRJAN MURMUVU25PSPSMA006019 ST  48.30 76.20  55.28 238

CHUMKI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA009631 OBC-B  49.20 72.40  55.00 239

AMIYA PRAMANIKVU25PSPSMA012131 SC  46.90 79.00  54.93 240

AMIT SARENVU25PSPSMA010940 ST  51.47 64.20  54.65 241

SNEHA ROYVU25PSPSMA011582 SC  55.10 52.40  54.43 242
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MANASA KISKUVU25PSPSMA010211 ST  51.10 64.40  54.43 243

PUTUL SARENVU25PSPSMA002783 ST  48.21 72.20  54.21 244

BIPLAB SINGVU25PSPSMA010872 ST  56.50 47.20  54.18 245

KRISHNENDU ROYVU25PSPSMA007385 SC  47.30 72.80  53.68 246

RANADEEP PANDAVU25PSPSMA001131 GEN  52.40 56.80  53.50 247

KAKALI BARIKVU25PSPSMA006499 OBC-A  41.45 88.00  53.09 248

HIRAMONI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA005403 OBC-B  50.10 62.00  53.08 249

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA011310 OBC-B  51.80 56.40  52.95 250

PALLABI BAGVU25PSPSMA003222 SC  47.70 68.60  52.93 251

PRIYANKA ARIVU25PSPSMA012257 SC  50.00 61.60  52.90 252

RITA SINGVU25PSPSMA011012 ST  44.40 75.00  52.05 253

DOLON SINGHAVU25PSPSMA002583 GEN  45.60 69.00  51.45 254

SUMAN KUMAR MISHRAVU25PSPSMA003231 GEN  49.58 57.00  51.44 255

JAYANTI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA005292 OBC-B  46.20 65.40  51.00 256

SHREYASHREE BERAVU25PSPSMA005101 OBC-A  43.10 71.40  50.18 257

SAMIT BEJVU25PSPSMA000412 GEN  52.50 42.60  50.03 258

UMA NANDIVU25PSPSMA005518 GEN  44.26 66.20  49.75 259

BARNALI BERAVU25PSPSMA004560 SC  42.30 70.20  49.28 260

KARTIK DASVU25PSPSMA005379 OBC-B  42.50 65.40  48.23 261

SK GOLAM SARFARAJ ALIVU25PSPSMA012790 GEN  38.60 73.80  47.40 262

PRASANTA SARENVU25PSPSMA004583 ST  42.00 55.80  45.45 263

DANGI HEMRAMVU25PSPSMA009359 ST  39.20 59.40  44.25 264
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BISWAJIT PARIAVU25PSPSMA007987 OBC-A  81.90 94.20  84.98 1

MOUMITA PAULVU25PSPSMA000234 OBC-A  77.20 88.40  80.00 2

NAYIMA SULTANAVU25PSPSMA000240 OBC-A  78.70 82.80  79.73 3

PRATIMA BISAIVU25PSPSMA008337 OBC-A  74.10 88.20  77.63 4

BANASRI PALVU25PSPSMA003214 OBC-A  73.20 89.20  77.20 5

MOU PALVU25PSPSMA002619 OBC-A  71.30 87.00  75.23 6

KHUKUMONI PALVU25PSPSMA005441 OBC-A  73.80 74.60  74.00 7

SUPARNA BARIKVU25PSPSMA002082 OBC-A  67.90 88.00  72.93 8

JHILIK BERAVU25PSPSMA006487 OBC-A  67.00 90.60  72.90 9

SANJANA BARIKVU25PSPSMA000831 OBC-A  70.00 80.80  72.70 10

AMIRON KHATUNVU25PSPSMA001195 OBC-A  65.20 85.40  70.25 11

NISHAD PARVEENVU25PSPSMA010260 OBC-A  68.30 72.60  69.38 12

JOYITA BERAVU25PSPSMA005837 OBC-A  62.80 82.40  67.70 13

SOMA DASVU25PSPSMA011858 OBC-A  60.00 90.40  67.60 14

KRISHNA MATHVU25PSPSMA006526 OBC-A  60.04 89.20  67.33 15

SUKHENDU MANNAVU25PSPSMA002294 OBC-A  57.30 81.40  63.33 16

MIR ATAWUR RAHAMANVU25PSPSMA006913 OBC-A  61.70 61.00  61.53 17

ANWESHA PALVU25PSPSMA007221 OBC-A  53.90 78.80  60.13 18

SHREYA PALVU25PSPSMA004704 OBC-A  49.00 76.60  55.90 19

NEHA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA009370 OBC-A  48.20 77.60  55.55 20

KAKALI BARIKVU25PSPSMA006499 OBC-A  41.45 88.00  53.09 21

SHREYASHREE BERAVU25PSPSMA005101 OBC-A  43.10 71.40  50.18 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DOLAN KUMAR MAHATAVU25PSPSMA001236 OBC-B  79.70 89.40  82.13 1

SARIFA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA000675 OBC-B  79.90 79.00  79.68 2

SNEHA MALAKARVU25PSPSMA011957 OBC-B  78.60 77.60  78.35 3

NASIRUDDIN BHANGIVU25PSPSMA000255 OBC-B  78.00 76.40  77.60 4

KARABI MAITYVU25PSPSMA000325 OBC-B  74.60 81.20  76.25 5

SUMAIYA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA005939 OBC-B  72.00 88.00  76.00 6

CHUMKI DUTTAVU25PSPSMA003877 OBC-B  68.60 83.20  72.25 7

ARPITA KARVU25PSPSMA005521 OBC-B  67.05 87.20  72.09 8

SILA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA005805 OBC-B  65.00 87.00  70.50 9

MOUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSPSMA000395 OBC-B  68.30 74.80  69.93 10

PRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSPSMA001234 OBC-B  64.40 84.00  69.30 11

ARPITA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA006284 OBC-B  66.20 76.00  68.65 12

RUMI SAHOOVU25PSPSMA004651 OBC-B  59.90 90.40  67.53 13

ZINNAT PARVINVU25PSPSMA008397 OBC-B  60.40 81.00  65.55 14

SHEKHAR MAHATAVU25PSPSMA007468 OBC-B  59.70 81.00  65.03 15

APARNA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA005368 OBC-B  58.30 84.40  64.83 16

UMA SINGHAVU25PSPSMA009024 OBC-B  57.30 87.40  64.83 17

MAMONI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA009170 OBC-B  59.70 79.60  64.68 18

MARJINA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA003012 OBC-B  59.20 78.20  63.95 19

SAGARIKA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA004347 OBC-B  57.20 82.00  63.40 20

NAVENDU MAHATAVU25PSPSMA004563 OBC-B  57.06 82.40  63.40 21

DONA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA006752 OBC-B  55.20 88.00  63.40 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PURNIMA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA009139 OBC-B  57.00 82.20  63.30 23

SIPRA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA004495 OBC-B  56.30 83.60  63.13 24

PUSPA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA009261 OBC-B  55.60 81.40  62.05 25

PRATIMA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA011187 OBC-B  56.60 75.80  61.40 26

SABANA PARVINVU25PSPSMA000459 OBC-B  58.70 66.20  60.58 27

BARNALI JANAVU25PSPSMA001468 OBC-B  56.50 70.80  60.08 28

BISWAJIT GARAIVU25PSPSMA004493 OBC-B  50.30 81.00  57.98 29

SK ALMAS ALIVU25PSPSMA007059 OBC-B  52.10 75.00  57.83 30

SHREYA SAUVU25PSPSMA003349 OBC-B  49.90 81.40  57.78 31

SHANTI RANI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA012054 OBC-B  48.50 80.20  56.43 32

CHUMKI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA009631 OBC-B  49.20 72.40  55.00 33

HIRAMONI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA005403 OBC-B  50.10 62.00  53.08 34

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSPSMA011310 OBC-B  51.80 56.40  52.95 35

JAYANTI MAHATAVU25PSPSMA005292 OBC-B  46.20 65.40  51.00 36

KARTIK DASVU25PSPSMA005379 OBC-B  42.50 65.40  48.23 37
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SANCHITA DOLAIVU25PSPSMA000839 SC  84.20 80.00  83.15 1

SALIL KHIRALIVU25PSPSMA012480 SC  76.80 89.40  79.95 2

SHRABANTIKA TARAFDARVU25PSPSMA000584 SC  81.40 75.40  79.90 3

SUSMITA ROYVU25PSPSMA007757 SC  74.00 79.60  75.40 4

BARSA DOLAIVU25PSPSMA004696 SC  72.50 81.60  74.78 5

RITWIK RUIDASVU25PSPSMA001159 SC  72.10 78.60  73.73 6

MALAY PATRAVU25PSPSMA000928 SC  70.30 78.60  72.38 7

BISWAJIT MALVU25PSPSMA003226 SC  70.10 73.20  70.88 8

ARPITA PANDABVU25PSPSMA009692 SC  64.60 86.20  70.00 9

MANISHA RAULVU25PSPSMA006967 SC  66.10 78.20  69.13 10

GOPAL SINGVU25PSPSMA009717 SC  63.10 85.20  68.63 11

SOURAJIT DOLAIVU25PSPSMA001723 SC  71.00 60.60  68.40 12

SULEKHA MONDALVU25PSPSMA007962 SC  62.70 84.40  68.13 13

SUMAN SHITVU25PSPSMA006870 SC  61.10 82.40  66.43 14

MADHUMITA MANDALVU25PSPSMA004623 SC  62.70 75.20  65.83 15

BRISHTI DHALVU25PSPSMA007473 SC  61.10 80.00  65.83 16

PRANATI MANDALVU25PSPSMA007918 SC  65.60 66.20  65.75 17

SUJATA KHAMRAIVU25PSPSMA003692 SC  61.10 78.60  65.48 18

SUMITA NAYEKVU25PSPSMA002985 SC  59.40 82.40  65.15 19

SUMITA SHITVU25PSPSMA000865 SC  61.30 73.60  64.38 20

PAYEL SINGHAVU25PSPSMA009402 SC  57.50 78.40  62.73 21

LATISHA GEDAMVU25PSPSMA006175 SC  62.80 62.40  62.70 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PRATIMA PATARVU25PSPSMA003315 SC  58.20 75.80  62.60 23

CHANDNI BISWAKARMAVU25PSPSMA002134 SC  59.30 70.20  62.03 24

RAJESH KALSAVU25PSPSMA011796 SC  59.30 67.40  61.33 25

DHARITRI DAS ADHIKARIVU25PSPSMA003559 SC  58.50 67.20  60.68 26

DIPIKA SHITVU25PSPSMA005473 SC  51.04 82.80  58.98 27

SNEHA SARKARVU25PSPSMA000811 SC  53.40 75.40  58.90 28

SUMIT MANDOLVU25PSPSMA001494 SC  53.70 66.60  56.93 29

SUDIP DOLUIVU25PSPSMA008000 SC  52.10 70.40  56.68 30

CHANCHAL MALVU25PSPSMA000432 SC  58.90 48.20  56.23 31

AMIYA PRAMANIKVU25PSPSMA012131 SC  46.90 79.00  54.93 32

SNEHA ROYVU25PSPSMA011582 SC  55.10 52.40  54.43 33

KRISHNENDU ROYVU25PSPSMA007385 SC  47.30 72.80  53.68 34

PALLABI BAGVU25PSPSMA003222 SC  47.70 68.60  52.93 35

PRIYANKA ARIVU25PSPSMA012257 SC  50.00 61.60  52.90 36

BARNALI BERAVU25PSPSMA004560 SC  42.30 70.20  49.28 37
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NIBADITA SINGHVU25PSPSMA008315 ST  81.93 79.60  81.35 1

SAJANI MURMUVU25PSPSMA011787 ST  79.99 80.00  79.99 2

TANUSHREE MURMUVU25PSPSMA000644 ST  67.30 85.60  71.88 3

BAHAMONI MURMUVU25PSPSMA000573 ST  66.20 80.60  69.80 4

KABITA MUDIVU25PSPSMA009011 ST  65.20 83.40  69.75 5

SMRITIREKHA MURMUVU25PSPSMA001487 ST  64.22 82.00  68.67 6

PALLAB SINGHVU25PSPSMA006841 ST  63.36 83.00  68.27 7

TUKTUKI HEMBRAM MURMUVU25PSPSMA007409 ST  65.90 74.40  68.03 8

SEULI MURMUVU25PSPSMA001262 ST  63.00 79.40  67.10 9

CHANDAN MURMUVU25PSPSMA005691 ST  68.70 58.80  66.23 10

SUPARNA MAHALIVU25PSPSMA008606 ST  61.10 81.00  66.08 11

SUPRIYA SARDARVU25PSPSMA000377 ST  60.90 77.20  64.98 12

MANIK TUDUVU25PSPSMA008100 ST  58.60 78.40  63.55 13

SAGEN MANDIVU25PSPSMA005545 ST  60.30 73.00  63.48 14

SUSMITA MANDIVU25PSPSMA003208 ST  62.20 64.60  62.80 15

PRADIP MURMUVU25PSPSMA011609 ST  64.00 58.60  62.65 16

SANJANA ORAONVU25PSPSMA007537 ST  64.10 57.60  62.48 17

BHARATI HANSDAVU25PSPSMA008844 ST  60.61 66.20  62.01 18

BIDHAN SARENVU25PSPSMA001247 ST  54.65 83.40  61.84 19

PANCHAMI SORENVU25PSPSMA007803 ST  55.20 79.60  61.30 20

SAGUNSRIJAN HANSDAVU25PSPSMA009972 ST  56.30 73.80  60.68 21

KAMALA HANSDAVU25PSPSMA009644 ST  63.00 48.80  59.45 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

CHHITAMONI MANDIVU25PSPSMA001583 ST  62.50 50.00  59.38 23

BELMANI SARENVU25PSPSMA002992 ST  60.37 55.00  59.03 24

MONIKA BASKEYVU25PSPSMA009586 ST  58.20 59.00  58.40 25

SIRJAN MURMUVU25PSPSMA006019 ST  48.30 76.20  55.28 26

AMIT SARENVU25PSPSMA010940 ST  51.47 64.20  54.65 27

MANASA KISKUVU25PSPSMA010211 ST  51.10 64.40  54.43 28

PUTUL SARENVU25PSPSMA002783 ST  48.21 72.20  54.21 29

BIPLAB SINGVU25PSPSMA010872 ST  56.50 47.20  54.18 30

RITA SINGVU25PSPSMA011012 ST  44.40 75.00  52.05 31

PRASANTA SARENVU25PSPSMA004583 ST  42.00 55.80  45.45 32

DANGI HEMRAMVU25PSPSMA009359 ST  39.20 59.40  44.25 33
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANANYA MONDALVU25PSPSMA000577 GEN  87.20 88.20  87.45 1

ANANYA BHOWMICKVU25PSPSMA001156 GEN  81.20 91.00  83.65 2

LALITA MANKIVU25PSPSMA002795 ST  81.50 82.80  81.83 3

MOUMITA BHUNIAVU25PSPSMA011226 GEN  77.00 95.60  81.65 4

SUTAPA MALVU25PSPSMA010804 GEN  77.00 93.20  81.05 5

RINKU MAHATOVU25PSPSMA004383 OBC-B  80.30 82.40  80.83 6

KANIKA MAHATOVU25PSPSMA007991 YOBC-B  76.30 91.80  80.18 7

SUBHARTHI GANGULYVU25PSPSMA000042 GEN  75.50 92.80  79.83 8

DEBASMITA BANERJEEVU25PSPSMA008161 GEN  74.34 93.80  79.21 9

BINAY DALAIVU25PSPSMA004342 SC  75.96 85.00  78.22 10

KOUSHIKI CHATTERJEEVU25PSPSMA010601 GEN  74.00 89.75  77.94 11

MANISHA BAIDYAVU25PSPSMA005163 GEN  72.50 92.40  77.48 12

SUBRATA MALVU25PSPSMA008310 SC  82.80 60.00  77.10 13

SHRABANI MAHATOVU25PSPSMA007336 OBC-B  73.00 88.20  76.80 14

JITEN MANDALVU25PSPSMA010728 SC  74.37 83.40  76.63 15

SAKIL SARDARVU25PSPSMA008914 OBC-A  71.46 90.80  76.30 16

ANINDYA SUNDAR PANDAVU25PSPSMA013041 GEN  71.11 90.80  76.03 17

SALANI HANSDAVU25PSPSMA003964 ST  72.30 86.20  75.78 18

FORID MOLLICKVU25PSPSMA011986 OBC-B  72.73 84.80  75.75 19

SWARNALI THAKURATAVU25PSPSMA012517 GEN  78.00 68.20  75.55 20

ARGHADIP SAMANTAVU25PSPSMA012947 GEN  70.61 90.20  75.51 21

LAXMI MAHATOVU25PSPSMA007742 OBC-B  72.80 83.60  75.50 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SABNAM RIYA SARKARVU25PSPSMA008331 GEN  73.07 82.00  75.30 23

SHAMPA SAMANTAVU25PSPSMA011196 GEN  74.76 76.20  75.12 24

NOOR AYSA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA005726 YOBC-A  70.00 90.00  75.00 25

MOU CHAKROBORTYVU25PSPSMA009633 GEN  70.59 88.00  74.94 26

BEAUTY MANNAVU25PSPSMA007448 GEN  69.38 91.20  74.84 27

DURBA DUTTAVU25PSPSMA005285 GEN  77.70 66.20  74.83 28

DEBOJIT DUTTAVU25PSPSMA010964 GEN  68.40 89.60  73.70 29

TANMAY SARKARVU25PSPSMA002578 SC  67.54 91.80  73.61 30

SHARBANI SORENVU25PSPSMA006718 ST  72.26 77.20  73.50 31

LAXMIRANI MURMUVU25PSPSMA003355 ST  68.70 85.40  72.88 32

PRIYANSHU HALDERVU25PSPSMA009708 SC  68.40 86.20  72.85 33

PRIYANGSHU DEBVU25PSPSMA007858 GEN  65.34 95.20  72.81 34

ATASI DASVU25PSPSMA010363 GEN  67.24 89.20  72.73 35

TARJAN SARENVU25PSPSMA000969 ST  73.90 68.80  72.63 36

ENAKSHI ROYVU25PSPSMA003162 GEN  70.40 78.20  72.35 37

PALAK KUMARIVU25PSPSMA004553 GEN  72.40 72.00  72.30 38

SWARNALATA SARENVU25PSPSMA009984 ST  69.69 80.00  72.27 39

SUKANTHA TIKADERVU25PSPSMA008906 SC  69.35 79.00  71.76 40

PREETI MAHANTAVU25PSPSMA012178 GEN  67.30 83.20  71.28 41

RAJIB ARIVU25PSPSMA012462 SC  70.30 72.20  70.78 42

BANDANA MONDALVU25PSPSMA011407 SC  65.34 86.40  70.61 43

PINKI DASVU25PSPSMA003089 GEN  65.00 87.20  70.55 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUMAN DASVU25PSPSMA006187 GEN  65.40 85.60  70.45 45

MAHABUL HOQUEVU25PSPSMA007480 GEN  65.15 86.20  70.41 46

RIYA HAITVU25PSPSMA009574 SC  67.00 80.40  70.35 47

SANTOSH MURMUVU25PSPSMA012660 ST  68.92 74.00  70.19 48

DEBRAJ MAHATOVU25PSPSMA012328 OBC-B  71.30 66.80  70.18 49

DEBPRIYA BHATTACHARYAVU25PSPSMA009698 GEN  66.15 82.00  70.11 50

RAHAF REAZVU25PSPSMA005733 GEN  68.42 75.13  70.10 51

BAHARUL MIAVU25PSPSMA004690 OBC-A  70.54 66.80  69.61 52

SNEHA BHATTACHARYAVU25PSPSMA009751 GEN  65.30 81.80  69.43 53

SANCHITA MAITYVU25PSPSMA003219 GEN  64.20 84.40  69.25 54

SARAT HANSDAVU25PSPSMA007849 ST  64.20 84.20  69.20 55

DABARTHI BARMANVU25PSPSMA008184 SC  67.92 72.80  69.14 56

TAMANNA NASRINVU25PSPSMA012376 GEN  64.60 82.25  69.01 57

MOUSUMI MURMUVU25PSPSMA007853 ST  64.46 82.60  69.00 58

SOUGATA MAHATOVU25PSPSMA013037 OBC-B  68.30 70.60  68.88 59

AJOY MANDIVU25PSPSMA006822 ST  65.38 77.60  68.44 60

SAMRAT ASHVU25PSPSMA012156 OBC-B  65.46 76.20  68.15 61

RATUL SARKARVU25PSPSMA010103 GEN  70.70 60.20  68.08 62

JOYDIP BARMANVU25PSPSMA011454 SC  62.00 84.60  67.65 63

BIKRAM BIDVU25PSPSMA010368 YEWS  66.76 70.00  67.57 64

SONAM KAMIVU25PSPSMA008054 SC  64.00 78.00  67.50 65

RITUPORNA PORAYVU25PSPSMA011748 GEN  62.30 80.80  66.93 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUVAM PATIVU25PSPSMA011889 GEN  60.40 85.20  66.60 67

TRISHA SARKARVU25PSPSMA003388 GEN  59.60 87.20  66.50 68

SAYANJIT BISUIVU25PSPSMA010686 SC  66.72 65.80  66.49 69

GOURANGA KUMARVU25PSPSMA011707 OBC-A  70.20 54.80  66.35 70

SUSMITA MAHATOVU25PSPSMA008483 GEN  67.40 62.60  66.20 71

SAGAR MANDALVU25PSPSMA002111 SC  64.20 70.00  65.65 72

DEBU ROYVU25PSPSMA006540 SC  62.76 74.20  65.62 73

DINANTIKA MAITRAVU25PSPSMA000534 GEN  63.10 72.80  65.53 74

JISHU HANSDAVU25PSPSMA011245 ST  69.15 54.20  65.41 75

SURESH DOLAIVU25PSPSMA010590 SC  63.41 71.40  65.41 76

PIYALI SATPATHIVU25PSPSMA005895 YEWS  69.00 54.60  65.40 77

CHHAYARANI MURMUVU25PSPSMA009608 ST  59.62 82.40  65.32 78

NEHA CHAUDHARYVU25PSPSMA006318 GEN  63.03 70.40  64.87 79

MANOJ DASVU25PSPSMA011391 SC  67.00 57.20  64.55 80

SRIJANI SARKARVU25PSPSMA012616 GEN  58.30 82.83  64.43 81

KUNAMI BASKEYVU25PSPSMA000936 ST  56.10 88.40  64.18 82

SANCHITA NANDIVU25PSPSMA008920 OBC-B  56.80 83.67  63.52 83

SRABANTI SING SARDARVU25PSPSMA007912 ST  55.80 86.20  63.40 84

SHILPA DASVU25PSPSMA013129 GEN  58.69 77.00  63.27 85

PRIYANKA GHOSHVU25PSPSMA011028 OBC-A  63.80 58.20  62.40 86

SK SALAUDDIN AHMEDVU25PSPSMA007034 OBC-A  60.00 67.20  61.80 87

BISWAJIT MAHATAVU25PSPSMA012126 OBC-B  59.77 62.60  60.48 88
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  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SILPA PALVU25PSPSMA012440 GEN  59.46 61.00  59.85 89

SNEHA BANERJEEVU25PSPSMA012609 GEN  58.03 65.20  59.82 90

SUNDARI BAGVU25PSPSMA009522 SC  61.11 55.20  59.63 91

SUMAN DASVU25PSPSMA000408 GEN  55.50 71.00  59.38 92

MOUMITA MURMUVU25PSPSMA001938 ST  57.61 58.40  57.81 93

RAJKUMAR BISWASVU25PSPSMA011479 SC  52.70 72.20  57.58 94

RAJINA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA009394 OBC-A  56.00 54.80  55.70 95

NAMITA SAMANTAVU25PSPSMA004768 GEN  51.50 67.83  55.58 96

BONIDUL ISLAM KHANVU25PSPSMA000515 OBC-A  56.60 51.40  55.30 97

GANGETLA VICKEYVU25PSPSMA008309 GEN  56.00 48.40  54.10 98

JAHID MIDDYAVU25PSPSMA003437 OBC-B  52.56 42.80  50.12 99
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KANIKA MAHATOVU25PSPSMA007991 YOBC-B  76.30 91.80  80.18 1

NOOR AYSA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA005726 YOBC-A  70.00 90.00  75.00 2
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  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BIKRAM BIDVU25PSPSMA010368 YEWS  66.76 70.00  67.57 1

PIYALI SATPATHIVU25PSPSMA005895 YEWS  69.00 54.60  65.40 2
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Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAKIL SARDARVU25PSPSMA008914 OBC-A  71.46 90.80  76.30 1

NOOR AYSA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA005726 YOBC-A  70.00 90.00  75.00 2

BAHARUL MIAVU25PSPSMA004690 OBC-A  70.54 66.80  69.61 3

GOURANGA KUMARVU25PSPSMA011707 OBC-A  70.20 54.80  66.35 4

PRIYANKA GHOSHVU25PSPSMA011028 OBC-A  63.80 58.20  62.40 5

SK SALAUDDIN AHMEDVU25PSPSMA007034 OBC-A  60.00 67.20  61.80 6

RAJINA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA009394 OBC-A  56.00 54.80  55.70 7

BONIDUL ISLAM KHANVU25PSPSMA000515 OBC-A  56.60 51.40  55.30 8
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NOOR AYSA KHATUNVU25PSPSMA005726 YOBC-A  70.00 90.00  75.00 1
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  Program Name: M.A. in Political Science (PLS)
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RINKU MAHATOVU25PSPSMA004383 OBC-B  80.30 82.40  80.83 1

KANIKA MAHATOVU25PSPSMA007991 YOBC-B  76.30 91.80  80.18 2

SHRABANI MAHATOVU25PSPSMA007336 OBC-B  73.00 88.20  76.80 3

FORID MOLLICKVU25PSPSMA011986 OBC-B  72.73 84.80  75.75 4

LAXMI MAHATOVU25PSPSMA007742 OBC-B  72.80 83.60  75.50 5

DEBRAJ MAHATOVU25PSPSMA012328 OBC-B  71.30 66.80  70.18 6

SOUGATA MAHATOVU25PSPSMA013037 OBC-B  68.30 70.60  68.88 7

SAMRAT ASHVU25PSPSMA012156 OBC-B  65.46 76.20  68.15 8

SANCHITA NANDIVU25PSPSMA008920 OBC-B  56.80 83.67  63.52 9

BISWAJIT MAHATAVU25PSPSMA012126 OBC-B  59.77 62.60  60.48 10

JAHID MIDDYAVU25PSPSMA003437 OBC-B  52.56 42.80  50.12 11
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Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KANIKA MAHATOVU25PSPSMA007991 YOBC-B  76.30 91.80  80.18 1
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    
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Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BINAY DALAIVU25PSPSMA004342 SC  75.96 85.00  78.22 1

SUBRATA MALVU25PSPSMA008310 SC  82.80 60.00  77.10 2

JITEN MANDALVU25PSPSMA010728 SC  74.37 83.40  76.63 3

TANMAY SARKARVU25PSPSMA002578 SC  67.54 91.80  73.61 4

PRIYANSHU HALDERVU25PSPSMA009708 SC  68.40 86.20  72.85 5

SUKANTHA TIKADERVU25PSPSMA008906 SC  69.35 79.00  71.76 6

RAJIB ARIVU25PSPSMA012462 SC  70.30 72.20  70.78 7

BANDANA MONDALVU25PSPSMA011407 SC  65.34 86.40  70.61 8

RIYA HAITVU25PSPSMA009574 SC  67.00 80.40  70.35 9

DABARTHI BARMANVU25PSPSMA008184 SC  67.92 72.80  69.14 10

JOYDIP BARMANVU25PSPSMA011454 SC  62.00 84.60  67.65 11

SONAM KAMIVU25PSPSMA008054 SC  64.00 78.00  67.50 12

SAYANJIT BISUIVU25PSPSMA010686 SC  66.72 65.80  66.49 13

SAGAR MANDALVU25PSPSMA002111 SC  64.20 70.00  65.65 14

DEBU ROYVU25PSPSMA006540 SC  62.76 74.20  65.62 15

SURESH DOLAIVU25PSPSMA010590 SC  63.41 71.40  65.41 16

MANOJ DASVU25PSPSMA011391 SC  67.00 57.20  64.55 17

SUNDARI BAGVU25PSPSMA009522 SC  61.11 55.20  59.63 18

RAJKUMAR BISWASVU25PSPSMA011479 SC  52.70 72.20  57.58 19
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 
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RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

LALITA MANKIVU25PSPSMA002795 ST  81.50 82.80  81.83 1

SALANI HANSDAVU25PSPSMA003964 ST  72.30 86.20  75.78 2

SHARBANI SORENVU25PSPSMA006718 ST  72.26 77.20  73.50 3

LAXMIRANI MURMUVU25PSPSMA003355 ST  68.70 85.40  72.88 4

TARJAN SARENVU25PSPSMA000969 ST  73.90 68.80  72.63 5

SWARNALATA SARENVU25PSPSMA009984 ST  69.69 80.00  72.27 6

SANTOSH MURMUVU25PSPSMA012660 ST  68.92 74.00  70.19 7

SARAT HANSDAVU25PSPSMA007849 ST  64.20 84.20  69.20 8

MOUSUMI MURMUVU25PSPSMA007853 ST  64.46 82.60  69.00 9

AJOY MANDIVU25PSPSMA006822 ST  65.38 77.60  68.44 10

JISHU HANSDAVU25PSPSMA011245 ST  69.15 54.20  65.41 11

CHHAYARANI MURMUVU25PSPSMA009608 ST  59.62 82.40  65.32 12

KUNAMI BASKEYVU25PSPSMA000936 ST  56.10 88.40  64.18 13

SRABANTI SING SARDARVU25PSPSMA007912 ST  55.80 86.20  63.40 14

MOUMITA MURMUVU25PSPSMA001938 ST  57.61 58.40  57.81 15
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